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Pricing Advisory 

Canned Goods & Wine Rate Increase 
 

Effective August 1, 2001 Pacer Stacktrain will revise Item 9009-A  
in our Pricing Circular as follows: 
 
Origin: Destination: 53’ 48’ 
 
Fresno, CA Atlanta, GA 1345 1345 
 Baltimore, MD 1795 1795 
 Boston, MA  2120 2120 
 Buffalo, NY 1630 1630 
 Chicago, IL  995 995 
 Charlotte, NC 1575 1575 
 Harrisburg, PA 1810 1810 
 Jacksonville, FL 1690 1690 
 Kearny, NJ 1795 1795 
 Marion, AR/ 
    Memphis, TN 1030 1030 
 Philadelphia, PA 1910 1910 
 Pittsburgh, PA 1735 1735 
 Springfield, MA 2060 2060 
 Syracuse, NY 1835 1835 
 Worchester, MA 2030 2030 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
Oakland, CA Atlanta, GA 1300 1300 
 Baltimore, MD 1750 1750 
 Boston, MA 2095 2095 
 Buffalo, NY 1595 1595 
 Chicago, IL  985 985 
 Charlotte, NC 1525 1525 
 
Origin: Destination: 53’ 48’ 
 
Oakland, CA Dallas, TX  975 975 
 Harrisburg, PA 1785 1785 
 Jacksonville, FL 1665 1665 
 Kansas City, MO  930 930 
 Kearny, NJ 1760 1760 
 Marion, AR/ 
    Memphis, TN  980 980 
 Philadelphia, PA 1860 1860 
 Pittsburgh, PA 1685 1685 
 Saint Louis, MO  930 930 
 Springfield, MA 2015 2015 
 Syracuse, NY 1790 1790 
 Worchester, MA 1985 1985 
 
Modesto, CA Atlanta, GA 1330 1330 
 & Stockton/ Baltimore, MD 1770 1770 
     Lathrop, Ca Boston, MA 2095 2095 
 Buffalo, NY 1605 1605 
 Chicago, IL  995 995 
 Charlotte, NC 1550 1550 
 Dallas, TX   995  995 
 Harrisburg, PA 1785 1785 
 Jacksonville, FL 1665 1665 
 Kansas City, MO  925 925 
 Kearny, NJ 1770 1770 
 Marion, AR/ 
      Memphis, TN 1005 1005 
 Philadelphia, PA 1885 1885 
 Pittsburgh, PA 1710 1710 
 Saint Louis, MO  950 950 
 Springfield, MA 2035 2035 
 Syracuse, NY 1810 1810 
 Worchester, MA 2005 2005 

 
 



 
 
Sacramento, CA Atlanta, GA 1345 1345 
 Baltimore, MD 1795 1795 
 Boston, MA 2120 2120 
 Buffalo, NY 1630 1630 
 Chicago, IL  995 995 
 Charlotte, NC 1575 1575 
 Dallas, TX 1020 1020 
 Harrisburg, PA 1810 1810 
 Jacksonville, FL 1690 1690 
 Kansas City, MO 1020 1020 
 
Origin: Destination: 53’ 48’ 
 
Sacramento, CA  Kearny, NJ 1795 1795 
 Marion, AR/ 
        Memphis, TN 1030 1030 
 Philadelphia, PA 1910 1910 
 Pittsburgh, PA 1735 1735 
 Saint Louis, MO 1010 1010 
 Springfield, MA 2060 2060 
 Syracuse, NY 1835 1835 
 Worchester, MA 2030 2030 
 
Please advise all customers and appropriate personnel of these rate changes.  If you have 
any questions, contact your local Sales or Customer Support representative for Pacer 
Stacktrain. 
 
 


